

J Misc - 7 of 2023

Present : Sri Asis Kumar Mukherjee, Addl.District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track 1st Court ,
Tamluk

Order No. 16

Dt 14.12.23

Both parties files hazira throug Ld Advocate.

P.O is busy any other cases.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix **29.05.24** for appearance.

Sd/-

Addl.District Judge,
Fast, Track, Court -1
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

