

J Misc- 07 of 2023
CNR No WBEM01-0001133-2023

Present :Sri Annada Shankar Mukhopadhyay A.D.J 4th Court, Fast Track 1st
Court,**In-charge** of Tamluk .

Order No. 19, dated 25.04.25

Today is fixed for appearance .
Appellant files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No step taken by O.P/Respondents

Regular P.O is transferred.

Let the case be adjourned

Fixed **05.07.25** for appearance.
Dictated & corrected by me,

sd/-
Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, in-charge
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, in-charge
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

